DESSERTS




DESSERTS

Bubbling Brookie £6.80

A blend of brownie and cookie served in a hot chocolate
lava, with raspberries and vanilla ice cream

Japanese Cheesecake £6.80

Traditional Japanese cheesecake topped with strawberry sauce

Tempura Ice Cream £6.50

Deep fried vanilla ice cream wrapped in filo pastry
served with blueberry sauce

Vanilla Berry Crumble £6.95

Crumble with fresh berries served with Madagascan
vanilla ice cream and Nama Chocolate

Ban-Choccy £6.95

Swiss chocolate ice cream with homemade brookie,
banana and whipped cream

Sweet Fritters £6.20

A choice of banana, pineapple or apple fritters
served with ice cream and butterscotch sauce

ICE CREAMS & SORBETS

Ice cream portions are 2 scoops and scoops can be made up of
2 different flavours. One scoop can be purchased for £3.50.

Mango & Berry Sorbet £5.95
Vanilla Dream £5.95
Mint Chocolate Ice Cream £5.95
Coconut Ice Cream £5.95
Rum & Raisin Ice Cream £5.95
Swiss Chocolate £5.95
Caramel Ice Cream £5.95
Vegan Vanilla Berry Ice Cream * £6.20

served with fresh strawberries (GF)

GF = Gluten Free



HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Double Espresso
Coftfee
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte

Hot Chocolate

Liquor Coffee
Baileys Latte

Jasmine Tea
Green Tea
English Tea

£2.80
£3.95
£3.25
£5.50
£5.40
£3.95

£7.95
£7.95

£5.50
£5.50
£3.25



Enjoy!

east-restaurant.co.uk




